L06000022634

		·
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ĉit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
<u></u>		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:

Office Use Only



300066558203

03/01/06--01016--004 **125.00

FILED

06 MAR -1 PH 12: 21

SLUGGIGGE GRIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C				
SUBJECT: DWM,	LLC (Name of Limited	d Liability Compa	uny)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are si	ubmitted for filing	ζ,	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following	:	
Dennis Mo	organ			
		Name of Person)		
DWM, LLC				
	(Firm/Company)		
10028-B	West McNab Road			
		(Address)		
Tamarac	, FL 33321			
		State and Zip Code	:)	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	call:		
Tor further information	r concerning this matter, please	can.		
Jamie Morgan		at (954 (Area Code	721-750	0
(Nan	ne of Person)	(Area Code	e & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
▼ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$\sum \$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \text{\$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \$\sum \$\sum \$\sum \text{\$\sum \$\sum	S155.00 Find Certified Copy (additional copy)	у	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporation cuilding	ns · Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
DWM, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company." Limited	Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the print	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
10028-B West McNab Road Tamarac, FL 33321	10028-B West McNab Road Tamarac, FL 33321
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the results business of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with an active Florida street address of the results business entity with a street address of the results business entities and business enti	egistered agent are:
Tamarac	FL 33321
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	sccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title:		Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managi	ng Member			
"MGRM"		Dennis Morgan		
		4450 NW 113th Lane		
		Coral Springs, FL 33065		
"MGRM"		Mark Morgan		
		12043 NW 1st Street		
		Coral Springs, FL 33071		
LE V: Effective dat	e, if other than the da	ate of filing: (
LE V: Effective dat ffective date is listed days after the date	e, if other than the da I, the date must be s of filing.)	ate of filing: (specific and cannot be more than five bu		
ffective date is listed days after the date <u>REQUIRED</u> SIGN Si	e, if other than the dal, the date must be so of filing.) IATURE: Ignature of a member of a accordance with sectif this document constitutation that the facts stated here.	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ates an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)		
LE V: Effective date ffective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the dal, the date must be so of filing.) IATURE: Ignature of a member of a accordance with sectif this document constituted the facts stated her	or an authorized representative of a member. Jon 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution are an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		
LE V: Effective date ffective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	e, if other than the dal, the date must be so of filing.) IATURE: Ignature of a member of a accordance with sectif this document constituted the facts stated her	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	SECTION SECTION	lay
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Si (1) Filing Fees:	e, if other than the dal, the date must be so of filing.) IATURE: Ignature of a member of a accordance with sectif this document constituted the facts stated here. Type	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	SECTION SECTION	lay
LE V: Effective date ffective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN Si (1 0: Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee	e, if other than the dal, the date must be so of filing.) IATURE: Ignature of a member of a member of a decordance with sectif this document constituted the facts stated her DEMUS Type for Articles of Organicated Agent	or an authorized representative of a member. ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.) MALGAN ed or printed name of signee		

Page 2 of 2